RTEO05
Run MI-5AM
7:57 a
7:58 a
8:.01a
8:02 a
8:03 a
8:05a
8:06 a
8:08 a
8:09a
8:10a
8:12 a
8:14 a
8:15a
8:16 a
8:17 a
8:18 a
8:18 a
8:19a
8:20 a
8:22 a
8:23 a
8:24 a
8:26 a
8:27 a
8:28 a
8:29a

11-116 BARBARA HUBBARD

35774 Huron River Dr
36010 Huron River Dr
18695 Hannan Rd
18479 Hannan Rd
17725 Hannan Rd

17280 Hannan Rd
38051 Pennsylvania Rd
17435 Huron River Dr
37410 Theresa Ln
37474 S Dianne LN

S Dianne LN & Theresa Ln
18000 Huron River Dr
Huron River Dr & Lorrina St
Huron River Dr & Otto Ct
Evans St & Craig St
Evans St & Schuliz St
36769 Evans St

19105 Sterling St

Sibley Rd & Lawrence Ln
36915 Ellis St

Violet St & Schultz St
Sterling St & Violet St
19514 Somers St

19681 Somers St
36906 Huron River Dr
19199 Hannan Rd



RTEO05 11-116 BARBARA HUBBARD
Run MI-5PM

3:50p 18625 Hannan Rd
351p 18479 Hannan Rd
3:52p 17733 Hannan Rd
3:53p 17280 Hannan Rd
3:55p 38051 Pennsylvania Rd
3:56 p 17435 Huron River Dr
3:58p 37410 Theresa Ln
3:58p 37474 S Dianne LN
4:00 p S Dianne LN & Theresa Ln
4:02 p 18000 Huron River Dr
4:03 p Huron River Dr & Lorrina St
4:05p Evans St & Schuliz St
4:06 p Evans St & Craig St
4:07 p 36906 Huron River Dr
4:09p 19105 Sterling St
4:10p Sibley Rd & Lawrence Ln
4:12p 36915 Ellis St
4:13 p Violet St & Schultz St
4:14 p 19514 Somers St
4:16 p 36010 Huron River Dr
4:16 p Old Huron River Dr & Huron River Dr
4:17 p 35774 Huron River Dr
4:24 p 24260 Fairview Dr
4:25p 24179 Deerhawk Dr
4:28 p 24820 Sunny Side Bus DR



RTE06
Run MI-6AM

7:40 a
741 a
7:42 a
743 a
7:45 a
7:47 a
7:50 a
7:53 a
7:55a
7:57 a
7:58 a
7:59 a
8:00 a
8:02a
8:02 a
8:04 a
8:.05a
8:07 a
8:07 a
8:09 a
8:10 a
8:11a
812 a
8:13 a
8:14 a
8:18 a
8:19a
8:20 a
8:21a
8:22 a
8:23 a
8:25a
8:27 a
8:31a
8:33 a

8 SARA WILSON

26691 Bell Rd

35306 Ash Rd

35800 Ash Rd

27117 BellRd

27750 Bell Rd

28375 Waltz Rd

28700 Waltz Rd

1538 Oakville Waltz Rd
714 Oakville Waltz Rd
28520 Margaret Ln
28748 Margaret Ln
2320 Oakville Waltz Rd
2231 Oakville Waltz Rd
28819 Mineral Springs Ave
28700 Mineral Springs Ave
Bismark St & Mineral Springs Ave
28214 Waltz Rd

27984 Waltz Rd

27926 Waltz Rd

37546 Dale Dr

37570 Dale Dr

Leslie Dr & John Dr
37541 Leslie Dr

27147 Bryan Blvd
27109 Bryan Blvd
37205 Elizabeth Ln
Elizabeth Ln & Austin St
24965 Austin St

36840 Jean St

36685 Jean St

25110 Bernadine St
24750 Duff St

37100 FeltRd

20810 Waltz Rd

19353 Waltz Rd



RTEO06
Run MI-6PM
3:55p
3:57p
4:01p
4:02 p
4:03 p
4:04 p
4:05p
4:06 p
4:08 p
4:10 p
4:12p
4:13 p
4:14 p
4:15p
4:16 p
4:17 p
4:18 p
4:19p
4:20p
421p
4:22 p
4:23 p
4:24 p
4:25p
4:27 p
4:27 p
4:29p
4:30 p
4:31p
4:32 p
4:34 p
4:36 p
4:36 p
4:37 p
4:39p

8 SARA WILSON

19353 Waltz Rd

20810 Waltz Rd

37205 Elizabeth Ln
Elizabeth Ln & Austin St
24965 Austin St

36840 Jean St

36685 Jean St

25110 Bernadine St
24750 Duff St

37100 FeltRd

37546 Dale Dr

37570 Dale Dr

Leslie Dr & John Dr
37541 Leslie Dr

27147 Bryan Blvd
27109 Bryan Blvd
27926 Waltz Rd

27984 Waltz Rd

28214 Waltz Rd

28700 Waltz Rd

714 Oakville Waltz Rd
1538 Oakville Waltz Rd
28520 Margaret Ln
28748 Margaret Ln
2320 Oakville Waltz Rd
2231 Oakville Waltz Rd
28819 Mineral Springs Ave
28700 Mineral Springs Ave
Bismark St & Mineral Springs Ave
28375 Waltz Rd

27750 Bell Rd

27117 BellRd

35800 Ash Rd

35306 Ash Rd

26691 Bell Rd



RTEO7 19-47 DEBBY BRICK
Run MI-7TAM
748 a Scott Pine Dr & Redwood Dr
7149 a Cedar Dr & Redwood Dr
7:50 a Cedar Dr & Whispering Willows Dr
7:51a Whispering Willows Dr & Mahogany Dr
7:51a 37830 Mahogany Dr
7:52 a 26730 Poplar Dr
7:53 a 37935 Ash Rd
7:54 a 37633 Ash Rd
7:55 a 37520 Ash Rd
7:57 a 26257 Territorial Crossings RD
7:59 a Willow Rd & Weigel St
7:59 a Willow Rd & Frankfort St
8:00 a Willow Rd & Denning St
8:00 a Willow Rd & Rogell St
8:01a Willow Rd & Leontine St
8:03 a Willow Rd & Bernadine St
8:04 a 25871 Bell Rd
8:05a 35401 Brookstone Dr
8:07 a Brookview Ln & Winding Crk
8:07 a 25548 Winding Crk
8:08 a Winding Crk & Stream View Dr
8:09 a Birchwood Ct & Winding Crk
8:11a 25353 Rust Rd
8:16 a 25490 Clark Rd
8:17 a 24735 Clark Rd
8:18 a 24294 Clark Rd
8:19a 24294 Clark Rd
8:21a S Huron Rd & Drake St
8:22 a 38550 S Huron Rd
8:24 a 37790 S Huron Rd
8:25a 37500 S Huron Rd



RTEO7 19-47 DEBBY BRICK
Run MI-7PM
3:55p 37500 S Huron Rd
3:56 p 37790 S Huron Rd
3:57p 38550 S Huron Rd
3:59p S Huron Rd & Drake St
4:01p 24294 Clark Rd
4:01p 24294 Clark Rd
4:02p 24735 Clark Rd
4:04 p 25490 Clark Rd
4:06 p Scott Pine Dr & Redwood Dr
4:07 p Cedar Dr & Redwood Dr
4:09 p Cedar Dr & Whispering Willows Dr
4:10p Whispering Willows Dr & Mahogany Dr
4:10p 37830 Mahogany Dr
4:11p 26730 Poplar Dr
4:12p 37935 Ash Rd
4:13 p 37633 Ash Rd
4:15p 37520 Ash Rd
4:17 p 26257 Territorial Crossings RD
4:19p Willow Rd & Weigel St
4:19p Willow Rd & Frankfort St
4:21p Willow Rd & Denning St
4:22 p Willow Rd & Rogell St
4:23 p Willow Rd & Leontine St
4:25p Willow Rd & Bernadine St
4:26 p 25871 Bell Rd
4:27 p 35401 Brookstone Dr
4:29p Brookview Ln & Winding Crk
4:29p 25548 Winding Crk
4:30 p Winding Crk & Stream View Dr
4:31 p Birchwood Ct & Winding Crk
4:33 p 25353 Rust Rd



RTEO08
Run MI-8AM

7:42 a
7143 a
7:46 a
747 a
7:49 a
7:51a
7:52 a
7:54 a
7:55a
7:56 a
7:58 a
7:59 a
7:59 a
8:02a
8:03 a
8:04 a
8:.05a
8:07 a
8:07 a
8:10 a
8:11a
8:12 a
8:15a
8:16 a
8:17 a
8:21a
8:26 a
8:30 a
8:31a
8:33 a

39755
42200
42605
41855
23441
22555
22425
22405
21820

18-48

Willow Rd
Willow Rd
Wear Rd
Wear Rd
Haggerty Rd
Haggerty Rd
Haggerty Rd
Haggerty Rd
Haggerty Rd

Haggerty Rd & Judd Rd

21341
21035
20950
40455
40415
21900
22600
23740
23800
41330
24690
41145
24725
40255
39722
24418

Haggerty Rd
Haggerty Rd
Haggerty Rd
Judd Rd

Judd Rd

Carleton West Rd
Carleton West Rd
Carleton West Rd
Carleton West Rd
Wear Rd
Haggerty Rd
Willow Rd
Carleton West Rd
Wear Rd

Wear Rd

Otter Rd

Somerset Rd & Island Dr

22650
22401
21600

Otter Rd
Otter Rd
Otter Rd

JOSH MCCLANAHAN



RTEO08
Run MI-8PM
3:55p
3:57p
3:58p
4:02 p
4:09 p
4:13 p
4:15p
4:16 p
4:17p
4:19p
4:21p
4:23 p
4:25p
4:27 p
4:28 p
4:28 p
4:30 p
4:30p
4:32 p
4:33 p
4:34 p
4:37 p
4:37 p
4:38 p
4:40 p
4:42p
4:42p
4:44 p
4:49 p
4:51p
4:54 p

21600
22401
22650

18-48

Otter Rd
Otter Rd
Otter Rd

Somerset Rd & Island Dr

24418
39722
40255
41330
24690
42200
42605
41855
23441
22555
22425
22405
21820

Otter Rd
Wear Rd
Wear Rd
Wear Rd
Haggerty Rd
Willow Rd
Wear Rd
Wear Rd
Haggerty Rd
Haggerty Rd
Haggerty Rd
Haggerty Rd
Haggerty Rd

Haggerty Rd & Judd Rd

21341
21035
20950
40455
40415
21900
22600
23740
23800
24725
41145
39755

Haggerty Rd
Haggerty Rd
Haggerty Rd
Judd Rd

Judd Rd

Carleton West Rd
Carleton West Rd
Carleton West Rd
Carleton West Rd
Carleton West Rd
Willow Rd

Willow Rd

Willow Rd & Rinne Rd

JOSH MCCLANAHAN



RTE09
Run MI-9AM

7:40 a
7:46 a
7:46 a
7:48 a
7:48 a
7149 a
7:50 a
7:51a
7:52 a
7:52 a
7:54 a
7:54 a
7:55a
7:56 a
7:57 a
7:58 a
8:01a
8:04 a
8:06 a
8:12 a
8:12 a
8:16 a
8:17 a
8:18 a
8:20 a
8:21a
8:25a
8:27 a
8:28 a
8:29a
8:31a
8:31a

18-49

JENNY VOGEL

24820 Sunny Side Bus DR

35885

Willow Rd & Geneva Ave
Willow Rd & Frances Ln
Willow Rd & Schreiner St

25902

Waltz Rd & Palma Rd

24489
24390
24105
23500
23221
22498
22234
21620
21289
21785
22341
21941

Willow Rd

Waltz Rd

Waltz Rd
Waltz Rd
Waltz Rd
Waltz Rd
Waltz Rd
Waltz Rd
Waltz Rd
Waltz Rd
Waltz Rd
Rust Rd
Bell Rd
Rust Rd

22128 Bell Rd

21983
37370

Bell Rd
Judd Rd

38005 Judd Rd

38059
39250
22186
20071
19185
19148
19407
20545
20570

Judd Rd
Judd Rd
Clark Rd
Clark Rd
Clark Rd
Savage Rd
Savage Rd
Gentz Rd
Gentz Rd



RTEO09
Run MI-9PM
3:57p
3:58p
3:58p
3:59p
4:00 p
4:01 p
4:02p
4:03 p
4:05p
4:06 p
4:07 p
4:08 p
4:10 p
411p
4:12p
4:12p
4:16 p
4:17p
4:18 p
4:19p
4:20 p
4:21p
4:25p
4:26 p
4:27 p
4:28 p
4:29p
4:30 p
4:31p
4:31 p
4:32 p
4:33 p
4:34 p

18-49

38005 Judd Rd
20570 Gentz Rd
20545 Gentz Rd
19407 Savage Rd
19148 Savage Rd
19185 Clark Rd
19610 Clark Rd
20071 Clark Rd
22186 Clark Rd
39250 Judd Rd
38698 Judd Rd
38059 Judd Rd
21289 Waltz Rd
21620 Waltz Rd
22234 Waltz Rd
22498 Waltz Rd
21941 Rust Rd
21785 Rust Rd
21721 Rust Rd
21983 Bell Rd
22128 Bell Rd

22341 BellRd

23221 Waltz Rd
23500 Waltz Rd
24105 Waltz Rd
24489 Waltz Rd
Waltz Rd & Palma Rd
25902 Waltz Rd
Willow Rd & Schreiner St
Willow Rd & Frances Ln
Willow Rd & Geneva Ave
35885 Willow Rd
35254 Willow Rd

JENNY VOGEL



